
1 高  野  花  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西外国語大学 9 37.53 15.93 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.40 0.80-4 -3 -3 -4 0

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.07 2.772 1 1 0 0

5 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.35 1.55-3 -4 -2 -3 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

16.50 15.93

Composition 2.67 2.673.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.673.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.25

21.60

2 渡  邊  千  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中部大学 4 37.53 17.29 20.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.702 0 0 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-2 0 0 0 1

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 1 1 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

16.80 17.29

Composition 2.67 2.673.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.333.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.583.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.24
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3 松  井      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 36.67 15.81 21.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.49 0.55-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.032 1 0 0 1

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.15 1.45-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

16.24 15.81

Composition 2.67 2.673.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 2.583.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.50

21.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 佐  藤  麗  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良女子大学 7 35.60 17.13 18.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -4

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.02 1.622 0 0 1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

16.70 17.13

Composition 2.67 2.332.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.172.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

18.47
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5 本  宮  絹  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 35.10 15.57 20.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

2 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.07 2.772 1 1 0 -1

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.102 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

15.50 15.57

Composition 2.67 2.503.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.583.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

20.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 川  上  紗  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 20 34.78 14.51 20.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.241 1 0 0 0

3 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.602 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.221 0 -1 0 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

14.80 14.51

Composition 2.67 2.503.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.423.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.673.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

20.27
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7 德  永  早  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 11 33.24 12.59 21.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 0 1

4 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz!+1Lo+1T ! 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 0 0 -2

9 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

12.90 12.59

Composition 2.67 2.673.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.583.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.673.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

21.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 香  川  珠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 19 32.44 11.53 20.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.39 0.91-1 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.06 1.541 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.401 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.281 0 0 0 0

11.68 11.53

Composition 2.67 2.583.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.673.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.583.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.91
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9 五十川  詩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 17 32.17 12.21 20.46 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.07 2.771 0 1 1 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.09 1.371 1 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

7 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-3 -1 -1 0 -3

9 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.48 12.21

Composition 2.67 2.582.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.46

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 佐  藤  萌  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 23 31.51 12.86 19.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.15 1.45-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FUSpB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Aq q 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -5 -5 -2 -4

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.281 0 0 0 -1

7 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.02 1.621 0 0 1 0

8 SSp2 1.60 0.16 1.761 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

13.28 12.86

Composition 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

19.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 新  田  晏  夕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 12 31.00 13.24 18.26 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.102 0 0 0 0

5 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 1 0 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

13.10 13.24

Composition 2.67 2.172.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.423.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

18.26

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 菅      由夏子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 5 30.40 13.12 17.78 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.02 1.421 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.942 0 0 1 0

5 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 0

7 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

13.98 13.12

Composition 2.67 2.253.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.083.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.333.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

17.78

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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第17回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年10月21日～22日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ（大津市）
Version:2023.84.10180.1302 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:42 Page 6



13 伏  田  理  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学 22 29.11 12.88 16.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.22 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 0

6 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.430 1 1 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 0 -1 -2

14.00 12.88

Composition 2.67 2.002.75 2.25 1.75 0.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.082.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.003.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

16.23

14 佐  伯  紗  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 24 27.83 12.26 15.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -2 -2 -3 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 0 -2 -1 -3

13.70 12.26

Composition 2.67 2.002.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.832.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

15.57

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子３級
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15 末  光  美  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松山大学 1 27.56 9.76 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.35 0.95-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 1S+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

10.26 9.76

Composition 2.67 2.172.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.422.75 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.082.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

17.80

16 新  山  美咲希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 21 27.38 11.36 16.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

12.30 11.36

Composition 2.67 2.002.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.082.75 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 1.922.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

16.02
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17 石  田  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 8 27.11 10.71 16.90 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ F 2.20 -0.55 1.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A*+1T*+SEQ+REP * 0.35 0.00 0.350 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

7 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 1F+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.35 0.00 0.350 0 0 0 0

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 0 -1 -2

11.78 10.71

Composition 2.67 2.083.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.002.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

16.90

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

18 永  原  紗  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 16 26.56 11.42 15.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.33 1.27-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 1F+1Lo+1Loq q 1.50 -0.20 1.30-3 -5 -4 -3 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 CoSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 0 0 0 -1

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12.60 11.42

Composition 2.67 1.752.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.002.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 1.922.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

15.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子３級
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19 川  端  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 6 25.40 10.54 15.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.29 0.59-2 -3 -3 -4 -5

2 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.591 -1 0 -1 -1

11.82 10.54

Composition 2.67 2.002.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.922.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 1.833.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

15.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

20 南      咲  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 18 25.18 10.49 14.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

5 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

11.20 10.49

Composition 2.67 1.832.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 2.67 1.922.50 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 1.752.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

14.69

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子３級
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21 曽  屋  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 15 25.05 10.36 14.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.11 1.390 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 0 -1 -1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-1 -3 -3 -4 -3

11.68 10.36

Composition 2.67 1.832.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 2.67 1.752.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 1.922.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

14.69

22 大  原  麻  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都女子大学 10 24.34 10.82 14.02 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.35 0.69-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -1

5 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.38 -0.26 1.12-2 -2 -4 -3 -4

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

8 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 -0.02 1.58-1 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.12 10.82

Composition 2.67 1.672.50 1.50 1.50 0.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.752.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 1.832.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

14.02

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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第17回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年10月21日～22日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ（大津市）
Version:2023.84.10180.1302 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:42 Page 11



23 進  藤  綾  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 14 22.29 8.61 14.68 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

7 1Lze+1A<<+SEQ e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1F+1T+1T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.32 8.61

Composition 2.67 1.752.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.002.50 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 1.752.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

14.68

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

24 大  部  渚  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 13 20.14 7.40 14.24 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 0 -1

6 1Lze+1T+1T e 1.28 -0.14 1.14-3 -5 -3 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

8 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.58 7.40

Composition 2.67 1.832.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.672.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 1.832.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

14.24

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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